OLD FLORIDA{ ©
FISH HOUSE |\

Whiskey - Bourbon

1792 Full Proof OFFH Pick
ASW Wheated

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden

Basil Hayden Toasted

Basil Hayden 10

Blanton’s

Blanton's Gold

Blanton's SFTB
Bomberger's

Bomberger's PFG

Booker's

Bulleit

Colonel Taylor Barrel Proof
Colonel Taylor Single Barrel
Colonel Taylor Small Batch
Colonel Taylor Warehouse C
Cream of Kentucky Barrel Proof
Cream of Kentucky Small Batch
Double Eagle Very Rare 20
Eagle Rare 12

Eagle Rare 17

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Small Batch

Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel

19

17

16

16

18

20

26

55

57

32

36

26

14

40

25

18

250

28

20

600

20

90

29

13

19

Elijah Craig 18

Elmer T Lee

George T Stagg

Golden Wedding (BT Prohibition)
High West

Knob Creek

Little Book

Maker's Mark

Maker's 46

Michter's Small Batch
Michter's Toasted Barrel
Michter’s 10

Michter's 20

OF.C 1996

OF.C 2005

OF.C 2006

Old Forester 86

Old Forester 1870

Old Forester 1897

Old Foreseter 1910

Old Forester 1920

Old Forester Birthday Bourbon
Old Rip Van Winkle 10

Old Stagg (BT Prohibition)

55

29

70

90

13

15

42

13

15

14

35

54

375

650

650

650

12

16

17

19

19

60

75

90



Pappy Van Winkle 20
Pappy Van Winkle 23
Paul Sutton

Piggy Back

Shenk's

Shotgun Granny
Spiritus Frumenti (BT Prohibition)

Stagg Jr.

Star Hill Farms.

Thirtheenth Colony

Three Feathers (BT Prohibition)

Walnut Hill (BT Prohibition)

Daniel Weller

Weller Millenium

Wild Turkey

Woodford

Woodford Double Oaked

Whistle Pig Snout To Tail
Whiskey - Rye

Angel's Envy Barrel Finished

ASW Barrel Proof

Basil Hayden Malted Rye

Bulliet

Castle & Key Restoration Rye

Colonel Taylor

Colonel Taylor Barrel Proof

High West Double Rye

High West Midwinter's Night Dram

Knob Creek 7

175

250

20

20

25

14

90

24

35

17

90

90

350

1250

70

14

16

17

27

17

19

14

16

29

45

19

49

13

Micther's Single Barrel
Michter’s Barrel Proof
Michter’'s Toasted Barrel Proof
Michter’'s 10

Piggy Back "OFFH Pick”
Piggy Back 6

Pappy Van Winkle 13
Sazerac 6

Sazerac 18

Whistle Pig Farmstock
Whistle Pig 10

Whistle Pig 12

Whistle Pig 15

Whistle Pig 18 Double Malted
Whistle Pig Boss Hog Vi
Whistle Pig Boss Hog VI
Whistle Pig Boss Hog IX
Whistle Pig Boss Hog X
Whistle Pig Boss Hog Xl
Whistle Pig Beholden 21
Whistle Pig Badonkadonk 25

Whistle Pig "Piggy Bank”

Whiskey - Canadian

Crown Royale

Caribou Crossing

14

26

26

57

19

17

95

13

20

18

25

28

77

75

182

190

200

225

225

205

450

75

13

16



Whiskey - American

Michter's American 18

Micther's Sour Mash 17

Whiskey - Tennessee

Jack Daniel's 13

Jack Daniel's Coy Hill 55

Whiskey - Irish

Bushmill's 10 16
Bushmill's 12 20
Jameson 13
Jameson 18 56
Middleton Very Rare 56
Paddy’'s 12
Power’s 17
Red Breast 27 Year 125

Whiskey - Japanese

Hakushu 18 145
Hibiki 21 145
Hibiki 30 1400
Toki 14
Yamazaki 12 45
Yamazaki 18 15
Yamazaki 18 Mizunara Cask 300
Yamazaki 21 225

Whiskey - Scotch
Balvenie 12
Balvenie 14
Balvenie 21
Dewar’'s White Label
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 23
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 18
Johnnie Walker Black
Lagavulin 16
Laphroaig 10
Macallan 12 Sherry Oak
Macallan 15 Double Oak
Macallan 18 Sherry Oak
Macallan 18 Rare Cask

Oban 14

Rum
Appleton Estate 12
Appleton Estate 21
Brugal 1880
Bumbu
Captain Morgan
Diplomatico Ambassador

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive

29

34

57

12

17

53

19

48

15

27

21

29

59

130

150

25

15

54

14

14

12

70

14



Flor de Cana 18 19 Tequila - Still Strength Blanco

Grander Heavy Rum 12

Cazcanes No. 10 22
Hamilton Jamaican Dark 3 El Tequileno Still Strength 22
Mount Gay XO 15 Fortaleza Still Strength 25
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera 15 Ocho Puntas Still Strength 27

Tequila - Blanco Tequila - Reposado

Cazcanes No. 7 16 Clase Azul 55
Codi 2
Codigo 16 odige ©
Corazon 12
Corazon 12
El Magico 19
El Tequileno 16
q El Tequileno 8
Fortaleza 19 El Tequileno Rare 46
El Magico 17 El Tequileno Sassenach 32
G4 15 Fortaleza 22
. G4 17
Insolito 14
Insolito 17
Irlandes 16
Irlandes 18
Lal 17
alo Ocho 17
Mijenta 17 San Matias 19
Ocho 15 Wild Common 19
Penta 22 Tequila = Anejo
PM Spirits 18 Casa Dragones 31
San Matias 18 Clase Azul 170
Siete Leguas 15 Codigo 17
Siete Leguas Decadas 22 Don Julio 1942 42

Wild Common 15 El Tequileno 26



El Tesoro Laphroaig Cask 32

Fortaleza 35
Herradura Legend 30
Insolito 19
Magico 21
Ocho Old Fitzerald Barrel 29
San Matias 21
Wild Common 27

Tequila — Extra Anejo

Clase Azul Ultra 450
Insolito 36
Rey del Sol 45
San Matias 18

Tequila - Cristalino

Centenario 24
Herradura Ultra 18
Komos 37
Maestro Dobel 18

Tequila = Joven

Casa Dragones 103
Clase Azul Gold 95

Tequila = Rosa

Codigo 17

Tequila = Joven

Casa Dragones 103

Clase Azul Gold 95



